
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone:
Scope of Services 
offered: Certifications:

1 Abdullah Kareem Woods Cont. 903-309-2116

2 Ajuwon Akinade Bisa-Links Ventures, Inc. bisalinks@bisalinks.com 972-827-8560 469-396-6899

3 Alberto Triple B Diesel triplebdfw@yahoo.com 469-880-8421

Computer Diagnostic, 
Diesel Engine Repair, 
Transmission Repair, 
Overall Maintenance, 
Fabricating/Welding, 
Suspension and Breaks

4 Alqurneh Ayham A GOAL4U LLC ayhamalqurneh@gmail.com 2144407914

Commercial 
Construction and 
Remodeling Services N/A

5 Anuszkiewicz Veronica Apex Systems
vanuszkiewicz@apexsystems.c
om 512-653-3066 512-653-3066

IT Consulting and 
Technical Resources N/A

6 Arps Tony ABBIG ta@abbig.net 9724002978 Consulting N/A

7 Ayanru Alexander Sandia International.com alex@sandiainternational.com 972-980-6442 817-841-4890 Technologicy VAR SBE

8 Azad Shahriar
Bridgefarmer & 
Associates, Inc. azad@bridgefarmer.com 9722318800 Civil Design & CEI N/A

9 Baker Annamarie WRI Group Abaker@wrigc.com 3148912650 3148912650

General Requirements, 
self performance- site 
utilities, concrete, 
roofing SBE

10 Barron Adrian RBCA Adrianb@blackcontractors.org 4694009762
Workforce Employment 
- Construction N/A

11 Beckham Stephanie DAS Geospatial stephanie@dasmaps.com 2149143429

Geospatial Solutions: 
Aerial Mapping / LiDAR 
(engineering design-
level mapping) SBE

12 Braimah Mash Slate Advisors LLC mbraimah@slateadvisors.com 2024000960 2024000960
Real Estate Broker 
Services SBE

13 Brown Monty
Centurion Planning & 
Design, LLC monty@plan.design 972-200-2914

Survey, Planning, 
Design, Construction 
Services SBE
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14 Brumley Kendell
Midtown Personnel, Inc., 
dba The Midtown Group kendell@themidtowngroup.com 2144544642 2144544642 Staffing SBE

15 Castro Joseph LTRA jcastro@ltraengineers.com 682-216-8098

16 Chicas Jared
Belcan Government 
Solutions jchicas@belcangov.com 5714778866 5714778866 IT Solutions N/A

17 Clark Haydee Resilient Fleet Solutions haydee@resilientfreight.com 214-210-9976 214-226-5829 Logistics
18 Coleman Yolanda RHCA Coleman@regionalhca.org 972-505-2705 817-846-5960 N/A N/A

19 Collins Lyndell LJC Pressure Washing lyndell@lenniejcsolutions.com 817-217-4845 Exterior cleaning N/A

20 Dayal Nick The Geotech Guys LLC ndayal@tggntx.com 5133078820 5133078820
Geotechnical and 
Materials Testing SBE

21 Diaz Catherine Genius Road LLC cdiaz@geniusroad.com 5309666491
Technical and 
Executive Recruiting SBE

22 Diggs Brian Web Apps America brian@webappstexas.com 713-480-0454

Web Apps America 
Innovation, Technology 
& Growth Solutions 
Web Apps America 
serves as a strategic 
technology and 
innovation partner for 
organization N/A

23 Dunham Scott
Gorrondona & 
Associates, Inc. sdunham@ga-inc.net 5123483350

Professional Land 
Survey SBE

24 Faraj Fadi TexTerra Engineering LLC ffaraj@TexTerra-Eng.com 2146780022

Geotechnical and 
Construction Materials 
Testing SBE

25 Fidelscaia Lana First Business Bank lfidelscaia@firstbusiness.bank 214-546-7721 214-546-7721

Banking: SBA loans, 
ABL, AR financing, 
equipment financing N/A

26 Gad Mina SIGNINF LLC mina.gad@signinf.com 5023452857 5023452857
Telecommunication 
and Software N/A

27 Garcia Richard Garrett Concrete richard@garrettconcretetx.com 214-674-0261 Concrete
28 Gbadebo Charles "City" Skystream Aerial skystreamaerial@gmail.com 975-591-1370
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29 Hairston David E CloudPoint, LLC dairston@cloudpoint.net 256-837-6468 214-871-1984

Telecom DataCenter 
Cloud Agent.  AT&T 
Platinum Solutions 
Providwe N/A

30 Hall Vanessa
CrossRoads Information 
Technology Group drvhall@crossroadsitg.com 14693372645 4693382645

AI Adoption 
Compliance and 
Adoption, Data, 
Cybersecurity and Tech 
Education SBE

31 Harvey Michelle MIHtey Solutions Michelle.harvey@mihtey.com 469-881-6066

Personal Protective 
equipment, safety and 
security gear SBE

32 Hassenteufel Rachel
Sundrop Gardens 
Landscaping LLC rachel@sundropgardens.com 214-269-9806 214-609-3937

landscaping, concrete, 
irrigation, drainage, 
lighting N/A

33 Hector Orville
DFW Pressure Washer 
LLC

orville@dfwpressurewasher.co
m 4694030656 5418405114

Power washing and 
fleet, windows, Drain 
cleaning N/A

34 Hendrix Jordan
Central North 
Construction, LLC jhendrix@cncllc.org 972-442-1997 469-569-9781

Commercial, 
Landscape, Irrigation, 
Geothermal

35 Hunt Octavia

HILDA RODRIGUEZ 
Architecture/Planning/Int
eriors ohunt@hildamrodriguez.com 2149412299 Texas

Architecture, Interior 
Design, Space Planning SBE

36 Ibarra Gerard Keep It Saved gerard@keepitsaved.com 214.264.5330

Software as a Service 
(SaaS) for Employee's 
Wellness N/A

37 Ibiabuo Henrietta Mihtey Solutions Henrietta.ibiabuo@mihtey.com 4695379540

Personal Protective 
equipment - safety and 
security products and 
gear SBE

38 Jabri Tarik Nobis Technology tjabri@nobistec.com 8173601018 Utility Construction N/A

39 Johnson Danielle PNC Danielle.johnson113@pnc.com 4693188550 4693188550 Banking N/A

40 Johnson Emily DAS Geospatial ejohnson@dasmaps.com 214.662.9686
Aerial Survey and 
Mapping SBE
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41 Jones Jackie Legacy Path Solutions jackie07jones@gmail.com 972-866-4839 214-906-2728

Legacy Path Solutions 
delivers tailored legacy 
and succession 
planning services that 
help businesses 
preserve value and plan 
for long-term 
continuity. N/A

42 Kemp Alicia JP Morgan Chase alicia.kemp@chase.com 3144775140 3144775140

Business Lending and 
Business Banking 
Accounts/Services N/A

43 Key Tyler Acrisure tykey@acrisure.com 9728983644 Texas Surety Bonds N/A

44 Kigwe Franklin The Burrell Group Franklin@theBurrellgroup.net 9452202994

Construction support 
services; Document 
control; Environmental 
Services etc. SBE

45 Lozano Armando
GARRETT 
CONSTRUCTION armando.lozano@gmail.com 2146078577 2146078577

Portable batch plant, 
lime stabilization, 
poured in place 
concrete N/A

46 Lyden Lorreyn PNC Bank Lorreyn.lyden@pnc.com 4693188550 4693188550 Business Banking N/A
47 Martinez Ruben mtz_ruben@yahoo.com 214-317-9235

48 McAllister Clarence CM Engineering LLC cmcallister@fortisengineers.us 4802219002 Engineering services SBE

49 McDavid Chad Restoration Partners LLC
cmcdavid@restorationpartnersll
c.com 2144477916 2144477916 Waterproofing N/A

50 McGee Ebony Miss Tweak IT ebony@misstweakit.com 972-972-8558 972-992-8801

Website Design, SEO, 
Social Media, Graphic 
Design

51 Meek Michael

PCBM-Park Construction 
and Building 
Maintenance michael@parkcbm.com 9729224663 General Contracting SBE
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52 Mehra Kausar Tech RBM Inc. kausar@techrbm.com 612-226-0433

Artificial Intelligence 
preparedness and 
deployment, Custom 
Technology 
Development SBE

53 Mehra Ankit Tech RBM Inc ankit@techrbm.com 612-423-3262

Artificial intelligence 
preparedness and 
deployment, Custom 
Technology 
Development SBE

54 Meixelsperger Lisa Star Systems America lisam@star-int.net 972658526

Automatic Vehicle 
Identification (AVI) 
Technologies. Focusing 
transponders, readers, 
and professional 
consulting services N/A

55 Meruva Rajendra Geotest Engineering, Inc. rmeruva@geotesteng.com 4699317055

Geotechnical, 
Environmental, 
Construction Materials 
Testing and 
Inspections, Forensics SBE

56 Mitchell Alyssa Apex Systems amitchell@apexsystems.com 318-560-4944 318-560-4944
IT Consulting and 
Technical Resources N/A

57 Mitchell R.C. Gooru Ai elsita@gooruai_ai.com 314-422-6418 Ai Service

58 Moffett Shavonne
Service First Cleaning 
LLC

support@servicefirstcleaning.co
m 2143906715 3126366137 Janitorial SBE

59 Moffett Leon
Service First Cleaning 
LLC leon@servicefirstcleaning.com 2143906715 3173317627 Janitorial SBE

60 Moss Paul
Pronoia Consulting 
Services pmoss@pcscorp.us 817701091 31346166612 Professional Consulting N/A

61 Neuirovski Iouri Yunex Traffic
iouri.neuirovski@yunextraffic.co
m 817-808-2189

62 Paige Dr. Jeniece
Black Vegan Health & 
Wellness Enterprise LLC blackvegan44@gmail.com 214-233-6748 Corp Wellness N/A
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63 Pascual Ivan
Balanced-Ledger.US & 
Predictive-Insights.US ivan@balanced-ledger.us 9725739551

CFO services ($3-30M) 
Analytics & Machine 
Learning ($30M+) N/A

64 Payberah Darla Dunaway dpayberah@dunaway.com 972-232-7181 214-213-7673

65 Pence Dean Team Fishel dtpence@teamfishel.com 817-925-2752
telecommunications 
construction N/A

66 Queary Jeff
Centurion Planning and 
Design jeff@plan.design 972-200-2806 Survey SBE SBE

67 Quiroz Serrano Maximiliano
Comerica Bank a Division 
of Fifth Third Bank mquirozserrano@comerica.com 8173714431 8173714431 Business Financing N/A

68 Ramirez Alberto Triple B Diesel
alberto.ramirez@triplebdieselllc
.com 469-880-8421 469-880-8421

Complete Truck Repair 
Services / Maintenance 
Services / Engine and 
Powertrain Services / 
Electrical and 
Electronic Services / 
Brake and Suspension 
Ser SBE

69 Ray Lily The Intersect Group lily.ray@outlook.com 9723363622

IT, Finance, & 
Accounting Staffing 
(contract and FTE) N/A

70 Richardson Michael Bill Utter Ford mrichardson@billutterford.com 2148017674 2148017674
automotive sales, 
service and parts N/A

71 Rodriguez Melissa YUNEX TRAFFIC
MELISSA.RODRIGUEZ@YUNEXT
RAFFIC.COM 5127612473 5127612473 ITS Solutions N/A

72 Rodriguez Karina U dump it, I take it LLC karina@rodriguezinsgroup.com 8178762046 8178762046
Commercial hauling 
services N/A

73 Rosas Kristofer Texas Air Mechanical
Krosas@texasairmechanical.co
m 972-223-1532 Commercial Plumbing SBE

74 Rosenthal Corey Mbroh Engineering, Inc. crosenthal@mbroh.com 2146743784

Electrical Engineering, 
CM&I Services, Traffic 
Engineering, CE&I 
Services SBE
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75 S. Bhavya Sai Vaishnavi HORROCKS
bhavya.seetamsetti@horrocks.c
om (972) 346-6042

Transportation, 
Drainage,Rail N/A

76 S. Garcia Ricardo
GARRETT 
CONSTRUCTION richard.gctx@gmail.com 2146740261 2146740261

Portable batch plant, 
lime stabilization, 
poured in place 
concrete N/A

77 Solka Steven
Vanir Construction 
Management steven.solka@vanir.com 2146322549 Program Management N/A

78 Spann Bruce Spann & Associates, LLC Bspann@spannllc.com 4147455023 4147455023

Heavy Highway Design 
and construction 
Engineering Inspection 
services N/A

79 Stokes John Bison DB Group john@bisondbg.com 512-566-8004 512-566-8004
Concrete & 
Professional Services SBE

80 Susong Crystal RGP crystal.susong@rgp.com 469-724-5982

Finance and 
Accounting Consulting 
and Staffing. Including 
Audit, Risk, 
Tax/Treasury, F&A, 
Enterprise and Digital 
Transformation. N/A

81 Tauchar Cindy EDH Film Group cindy@edhfilmgroup.com 601-720-0717

Window Film for energy 
saving, security, 
privacy, and window 
treatments SBE

82 Thavathurairaja Jeyakaran HVJ Associates jthavathurairaja@hvj.com 2146780227 7754702289
Construction Materials 
Testing SBE

83 Thomas Terri
Collin County Black 
Chamber terri@ccblackchamber.org 972.658.0423 972.658.0423 BDAC N/A

84 Tidwell Paul Alsina paul.tidwell@alsina.com 3465821366 8172350754
Concrete Formwork Eq. 
Rentals and Sales N/A

85 Turman Brandon Bresatech
brandon.turman@bresatech.co
m 9727862157 Digital Transformation SBE

Page 7 of 8



No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone:
Scope of Services 
offered: Certifications:

NTTA Business Chat, 02.11.2026: Attendance List

86 Valerie Shaw Valerie Shaw Agilify valerie.shaw@agilifyus.com 5124239319 5124239319

Professional services 
including software 
development, agentic 
ai, transformational 
project/product/govern
ance mgt, & continuous 
process improvement. SBE

87 Weersing Tom Culligan Quench tweersing@culliganquench.com 2147661322 2147661322

Ice machines, water 
coolers, coffee brewers 
and sparkling water 
equipment N/A

88 Westman Clarice LTRA cwestman@ltraengineers.com 9893904396 9893904396

Engineering: Survey, 
SUE, Design, CEI, 
QA/QC, etc... N/A

89 Williams Tim

Trojan Commercial Real 
Estate, LLC - HUB 
Certified twilliams@trojancre.com 817-632-6252 817-729-1205

Real Estate Brokerage 
Services N/A

90 Woods Terry 12 Consulting twoods@b12consulting.com 9726723990

Business & Technology 
Services - Consulting & 
Staffing SBE

91 Yuan Frank
Beyond Engineering and 
Testing, LLC frankyuan@beyondet.com 5125868698 5125868698

Construction 
inspection, 
Construction 
Management and 
Materials Testing SBE
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